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Mid Devon

Mid Devon

Mid Devon

Mid Devon

Mid Devon

ernstbarnard61@gmail.com

normancoad828@gmail.com

ianturner584@gmail,com

andy_poole_4@hotmail.co.uk

gary@buckengineering.co.uk

brian.poole21@outlook.com

k1css@aol.com

pjindevon@hotmail.com

foz121@hotmail.com

griffebs2125@gmail.com

chrisdolmore@btinternet.com

samdavis78@me.com

firletgh@aol.com

bpc1131@gmail.com

07425 223 477

07512 139 368

07713 576 445

07477 806 139

07966 522 338

07746 646 697

07443 003 614

07480 134 357

07361 239 377

07933 236 839

07873 528 666

07966 831 504

07889 334 767

07716 442 135

07899 921 802

07512 018 97

Ernst Barnard

Norman Coad

Ian Turner

Andy Poole

Gary Bucknell

Brian Poole

Peter Chidgey

Gary Hitching

Gareth Foster

Antony Hammet

Mal Griffin

Chris Dolmore

Shaun Grice

Sam Davis

Alan Mann

Brian Coad

samfrancis99@googal.com

adamdredge1@hotmail.co.uk

torbaytaylor@gmail.com

dannydenison@email.com

dannydenison@email.com

owancox1988@yahoo.co.uk07927 176 970

duncanallan@yahooco.uk

ronniecook2351@gmail.com

simonj796@aol.com

eedgcumbe59@gmail.com

07759 247 191

07475 552 455

07989 522 808

07750 209 097

07874 730 286

07874 730 286

07717 372 300

07930 229 637

07570 087 445

07854 165 492

01803 846 122

07976 325 651

colsey223@gmail.com

01395 516 868

07768 837 723

07478 838 848

07931 174 442

07704 400 873

07811 371466

07503 344 769

07531 238 140

07726 598 052

07447 010 879

07887 601 619

07742 698 748

Andy Taylor

Danny Denison

Steve Toghill

Owan Cox

07432 356 545

01395 222 671

07968 227 707

07764 575 980

S.Howard

S.Jenkins

T.Lock

A.Walding

Martin Redfern

D.Vinnicombe

Royston Bettison

Peter Wade

Mike Down

C.Ball

Steve Coles

Ken Wheller

Phil Meadows

Andy Lock

Sam Francis

01395 516 118

NAME PHONE EMAIL

Duncan Allan

Ronald Cook

Adam Dredge

David Roberts

Gerard Mc Carthy

Mark Perrott

Carl Newman

Eddie Dowle

T.Hunt

N.Thomas

Simon Jefferies

Ernie Edgcumbe

07749 020 225

d.roberts803@btinternet.com

gerardmc2@aol.com

mark.perrott@outlook.com

Carl-newman@virginmedia.com

eddie.dowle@googlemail.com

yellow-dragon6@outlook.com

bigperson56@gmail.com
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